M-
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

46
115
47
105
121
54
96
64
116
119
117
45
92
95
65
98
100
102
52
122
109
91
36
90
106
53
84
93
97
15
62
589
49
517
118
67
104
50
51
76
61
120
27
57
70
89
74
113
111
112
114
48
127

lFoHKa 10km - Lake Ice Race 22 sHBapna 2022.xls
10 Neyy-Ka Pamunus, ums

MNATPYLLIEB Kupunn
XAMAEB AImumputi
BUCAPUH EszeHuli
[0Or10OB EgeeHuli
rPYLINH Muxaun
BOJIKOB CmaHucnas
KYCAEB Alidap
JINTNH Cepeeli
BOCTPOTUH Bopuc
TOMATYWH Aiidap
YYMUYEB AneKkcaHOp
BAJTATYPOB Crac
KOITAKOB Anekceli
KYCTOB Baadumup
JEH Hukonati
MAKOBELIKUX Cepeeli
MOXUPEB KoHcmaHmuH
OCTATTEHKO Apmem
BACW/IbEB AneKkcaHOp
KALLUUH JleoHuo
CABUNTOB amup

KOHO®O/1IbCKUU Baadumup

MAPTIOLLIOB Cepaghum
KOHULLEB Neopb
POroOB Cepeeli
BOOBEHKO AnekcaHgp
KOMUJIEBA BaneHmuHa
KOMTUJ/IKUH Cepeeli
JNECTEBA Onbra
ZHUROCHKO Vadim
TPAYEB UnbAa
JEHNCOB fleHuc
EOPUCEHKO lNasen
3E/IEHKWH AneKkcaHOp
LUAKUPOB Tumyp
EMEJIbAHOB Anekceli
NNOMOTIAJ/IOBA EneHa
bEOPUCOBA AmuHa
BA/IbKOB Badum
KUPAUNH Cepeeli
FOPANOLWKUH Amumpuli
MEHBLINKOB Anekceli
KPYTCKUX /lloomuna
TN33ATY/I/INH Bacunb
MBAHYUKOB Erop
KOH/APATBEBA flapea
KW/IBAEEBA CeemnaHa
TPYTHEBA /lto608b
CAJTIATYH Muxaun
COCHOBCKUX Onbea
OUJINTITIOBA LAapbsa
BOBEHKO Buktopua
XA30BA KapuHa

Kny6 Mon
My»KUmHa
MyKumHa
My»KUmHa
MyKumHa
My»KUmHa
MyKumHa
My»KUmHa
My»KumHa
My»KUmHa
My»KumHa
My»KUmHa
My»KumHa
My»KUmHa
My»KumHa
My»KUmHa
My»KumHa
My»KUmHa
My>KumHa
MyKumMHa
My>KumHa
MyKumHa
My>KumHa
MyKumnHa
My>KumHa
MyKumnHa
My>KumHa
eHwuHa
MyXunHa
KeHwmHa
MyXunHa
MyKumMHa
MyXunHa
MyKumMHa
MyXunHa
MyKumnHa
MyXunHa
KeHwmHa
MeHwmHa
MyKumHa
My»KumHa
MyKumHa
My»KumHa
KeHwmHa
My»KumHa
MyKumHa
eHwmHa
KeHwmHa
eHwmHa
MyKumHa
eHwwuHa
KeHwmHa
KeHwwuHa
KeHwmHa

CrpaHuua 1u3 2

Bpema

0:54:43
0:54:51
0:55:10
0:56:56
0:57:51
0:58:50
0:59:15
1:02:06
1:02:07
1:04:32
1:05:20
1:06:50
1:.07:28
1:.07:37
1:09:01
1:09:26
1:09:27
1:10:48
1:12:16
1:12:17
1:13:26
1:13:42
1:17:02
1:17:15
1:17:31
1:17:51
1:17:57
1:18:26
1:18:36
1:18:46
1:19:39
1:19:43
1:20:03
1:20:07
1:20:56
1:.21:17
1:22:25
1:23:12
1:23:31
1:24:09
1:27:14
1:27:50
1:30:42
1:30:47
1:31:29
1:31:34
1:33:13
1:34:22
1:34:32
1:35:48
1:36:14
1:36:24
1:36:28

CpeaHsas cK.
10,97
10,94
10,88
10,54
10,37
10,20
10,13
9,66
9,66
9,30
9,18
8,98
8,89
8,87
8,69
8,64
8,64
8,47
8,30
8,30
8,17
8,14
7,79
7,77
7,74
7,71
7,70
7,65
7,63
7,62
7,53
7,53
7,50
7,49
7,41
7,38
7,28
7,21
7,18
7,13
6,88
6,83
6,62
6,61
6,56
6,55
6,44
6,36
6,35
6,26
6,23
6,22
6,22



M-To
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

lFoHKa 10km - Lake Ice Race 22 sHBapna 2022.xls

Ne yu-ka Pamuausa, uma

44
56
94
37
107
103
60
99
68
69
108
110

BAU/IA Hadexcda
FA/IMHA OkcaHa
KOCTEHKO Jlunusa
ADAHACBEBA UpupHa
POMAHOBA Cepeeli
MNOKPBbILLIKNHA EgeeHus
1IAAbILLEBA UpuHa
MUXAWN/IOBA EezeHus
EMEJIbAHOBA AnéHa
MJ/1Y/IOB lNasen
PbIBUHA Onbea
CABUNYEBA AHacmacus

Kny6 Mon
eHwwuHa
KeHwmHa
eHwwmHa
MyKumHa
My»KUmHa
KeHwmHa
eHwwuHa
eHwwuHa
eHwwuHa
My»KumHa
eHwwuHa
KeHwuHa

CrpaHuua 2 us 2

Bpema

1:36:39
1:37:23
1:38:03
1:40:03
1:40:09
1:45:48
1:46:07
1:46:19
1:48:12
1:48:56
1:53:25
1:56:17

CpeaHsas cK.
6,21
6,16
6,12
6,00
5,99
5,67
5,65
5,64
5,55
5,51
5,29
5,16



