

## Гонка 10km - Lake Ice Race 22 января 2022.xls

М-то	№ уч-ка	Фамилия, имя	Клуб	Пол	Время	Средняя ск.
1	46	ПАТРУШЕВ Кирилл		Мужчина	0:54:43	10,97
2	115	ХАМАЕВ Дмитрий		Мужчина	0:54:51	10,94
3	47	БИСЯРИН Евгений		Мужчина	0:55:10	10,88
4	105	ПОПОВ Евгений		Мужчина	0:56:56	10,54
5	121	ГРУШИН Михаил		Мужчина	0:57:51	10,37
6	54	ВОЛКОВ Станислав		Мужчина	0:58:50	10,20
7	96	КУСЯЕВ Айдар		Мужчина	0:59:15	10,13
8	64	ЛИПИН Сергей		Мужчина	1:02:06	9,66
9	116	ВОСТРОТИН Борис		Мужчина	1:02:07	9,66
10	119	ЮМАГУЖИН Айдар		Мужчина	1:04:32	9,30
11	117	ЧУМИЧЕВ Александр		Мужчина	1:05:20	9,18
12	45	БАЛАГУРОВ Стас		Мужчина	1:06:50	8,98
13	92	КОПТЯКОВ Алексей		Мужчина	1:07:28	8,89
14	95	КУСТОВ Владимир		Мужчина	1:07:37	8,87
15	65	ДЕН Николай		Мужчина	1:09:01	8,69
16	98	МАКОВЕЦКИХ Сергей		Мужчина	1:09:26	8,64
17	100	МОХИРЕВ Константин		Мужчина	1:09:27	8,64
18	102	ОСТАПЕНКО Артем		Мужчина	1:10:48	8,47
19	52	ВАСИЛЬЕВ Александр		Мужчина	1:12:16	8,30
20	122	КАШИН Леонид		Мужчина	1:12:17	8,30
21	109	САБИТОВ Гамир		Мужчина	1:13:26	8,17
22	91	КОНОФОЛЬСКИЙ Владимир		Мужчина	1:13:42	8,14
23	36	МАРТЮШОВ Серафим		Мужчина	1:17:02	7,79
24	90	КОНИЩЕВ Игорь		Мужчина	1:17:15	7,77
25	106	РОГОВ Сергей		Мужчина	1:17:31	7,74
26	53	ВДОВЕНКО Александр		Мужчина	1:17:51	7,71
27	84	КОМЛЕВА Валентина		Женщина	1:17:57	7,70
28	93	КОПТИЛКИН Сергей		Мужчина	1:18:26	7,65
29	97	ЛЕСТЕВА Ольга		Женщина	1:18:36	7,63
30	15	ZHUROCHKO Vadim		Мужчина	1:18:46	7,62
31	62	ГРАЧЕВ Илья		Мужчина	1:19:39	7,53
32	589	ДЕНИСОВ Денис		Мужчина	1:19:43	7,53
33	49	БОРИСЕНКО Павел		Мужчина	1:20:03	7,50
34	517	ЗЕЛЕНКИН Александр		Мужчина	1:20:07	7,49
35	118	ШАКИРОВ Тимур		Мужчина	1:20:56	7,41
36	67	ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Алексей		Мужчина	1:21:17	7,38
37	104	ПОМОГАЛОВА Елена		Женщина	1:22:25	7,28
38	50	БОРИСОВА Амина		Женщина	1:23:12	7,21
39	51	ВАЛЬКОВ Вадим		Мужчина	1:23:31	7,18
40	76	КИРДИН Сергей		Мужчина	1:24:09	7,13
41	61	ГОРДЮШКИН Дмитрий		Мужчина	1:27:14	6,88
42	120	МЕНЬШИКОВ Алексей		Мужчина	1:27:50	6,83
43	27	КРУТСКИХ Людмила		Женщина	1:30:42	6,62
44	57	ГИЗЗАТУЛЛИН Василь		Мужчина	1:30:47	6,61
45	70	ИВАНЧИКОВ Егор		Мужчина	1:31:29	6,56
46	89	КОНДРАТЬЕВА Дарья		Женщина	1:31:34	6,55
47	74	КИЛЬДЕЕВА Светлана		Женщина	1:33:13	6,44
48	113	ТРУТНЕВА Любовь		Женщина	1:34:22	6,36
49	111	САЛАТУН Михаил		Мужчина	1:34:32	6,35
50	112	СОСНОВСКИХ Ольга		Женщина	1:35:48	6,26
51	114	ФИЛИПPOBA Дарья		Женщина	1:36:14	6,23
52	48	БОБЕНКО Виктория		Женщина	1:36:24	6,22
53	127	ХАЗОВА Карина		Женщина	1:36:28	6,22

## Гонка 10km - Lake Ice Race 22 января 2022.xls

<b>М-то</b>	<b>№ уч-ка</b>	<b>Фамилия, имя</b>	<b>Клуб</b>	<b>Пол</b>	<b>Время</b>	<b>Средняя ск.</b>
54	44	<i>БАЙДА Надежда</i>		Женщина	1:36:39	6,21
55	56	<i>ГАЛИНА Оксана</i>		Женщина	1:37:23	6,16
56	94	<i>КОСТЕНКО Лилия</i>		Женщина	1:38:03	6,12
57	37	<i>АФАНАСЬЕВА Иррина</i>		Мужчина	1:40:03	6,00
58	107	<i>РОМАНОВА Сергей</i>		Мужчина	1:40:09	5,99
59	103	<i>ПОКРЫШКИНА Евгения</i>		Женщина	1:45:48	5,67
60	60	<i>ГЛАДЫШЕВА Ирина</i>		Женщина	1:46:07	5,65
61	99	<i>МИХАЙЛОВА Евгения</i>		Женщина	1:46:19	5,64
62	68	<i>ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Алёна</i>		Женщина	1:48:12	5,55
63	69	<i>ЖЛУДОВ Павел</i>		Мужчина	1:48:56	5,51
64	108	<i>РЫБИНА Ольга</i>		Женщина	1:53:25	5,29
65	110	<i>САВИЧЕВА Анастасия</i>		Женщина	1:56:17	5,16